BATTERY MONITORING SYSTEMS
WIRED BATTERY
MONITORING SYSTEM
The CELLGUARD™ wired Battery Monitoring System (BMS)
delivers economical, yet highly accurate and reliable remote
health analysis of stationary batteries in applications with
high electromagnetic noise. Battery operators are provided
with continuous 24/7 monitoring of key battery performance

4
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASE COORDINATOR UNIT
Model Description
CELLGUARD™ wired battery monitoring base coordinator unit,
CGBC-350-HWD utilizes CONVERGE™ interface manages 6 strings maximum, 300
cells on one string maximum, 360 cells on a module maximum
POWER SUPPLY
Model Description
CGBC-DC-72-WD Power supply for 18-72 VDC. Includes input and output wiring.
CGBC-DC-370-WD Power Supply for 120-370 VDC. Includes input and output wiring.
CGBC-DC-1500-WD Power supply for 200-1500 VDC. Includes input and output wiring.
CGBC-AC-1224-WD Power Supply for 85-264 VAC. Includes Type – A wall outlet
(NEMA1-15) for North America.
BATTERY SENSOR
Model Description
CGS3-02V-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery monitoring battery sensor for
2V batteries
CGS3-06V-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery monitoring battery sensor for
6V batteries
CELLGUARD™ wired battery monitoring battery sensor for CGS3-12V-WD 12V batteries
STRING SENSOR KIT
Model Description
CELLGUARD™ wired battery monitoring string sensor module
CGTC3-600-WD with ambient temperature sensor, 600V maximum, includes
current transducer
Included in the Kit
• Spare RJ22 plugs (qty 18)
• Temperature/Current (TC) Sensor
• Interconnect Cable, 30 cm, with RJ22 plugs
• Current Transducer
• Current Transducer Cable with
• Interconnect Return Cable, 8 meter, Temperature Sensor
with RJ22 plugs
SENSOR ADDRESSING MODULE
Model Description
CGS3-AMM-WD Sensor module address modifer
ORDERING INFORMATION
BATTERY HARNESSES
Model Description
CGS3-25BH-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery harness, 25 cm
CGS3-50BH-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery harness, 50 cm
CGS3-80BH-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery harness, 80 cm
BATTERY INTERCONNECT CABLES
Model Description
CGS3-30CBL-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery harness, 25 cm
CGS3-70CBL-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery harness, 50 cm
CGS3-100CBL-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery harness, 80 cm
CGS3-800CBL-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery interconnect cable, 8 m,
with RJ22 plugs
CGS3-RJ22-WD CELLGUARD™ spare RJ22 plugs (qty 100)
BATTERY TABS
8 Packs
8 packs of battery tabs are included with CELLGUARD™ Wired Battery Monitoring systems
at no cost, however, quantities must be specifed upon ordering.
Model Description
429-0000015 CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 8 mm, U-type (qty 8)
429-0000016 CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 6.5 mm, Ring (qty 8)
429-0000017 CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 8 mm, Ring (qty 8)
429-0000018 CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 10 mm, U-type (qty 8)
50 Packs
Model Description
CGS3-BT6-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 6.5 mm, Ring (qty 50)
CGS3-BT8-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 8 mm, Ring (qty 50)
CGS3-BT10-WD CELLGUARD™ wired battery tab, 10 mm, U-type (qty 50)
Debbi Kosakowski - National Sales Manager • dkosakowski@specialized.net  • 727-515-0911
Eleanor Barszowski - NE Regional Sales Manager • ebarszowski@specialized.net • 484-955-3178
Carolyn Thompson - CSR Midwest/NE  • carolyn@specialized.net  • 813-295-9889
www.specialized.net Becca Bowman - CSR NE/Western  • bbowman@specialized.net  • 727-412-1591